



\$~56

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **EX.P. 2/2025 & EX.APPL.(OS) 14/2025**

AKASH NARAYAN SAHGAL

....Decree Holder

Through: (Advocate) *Appearance not given*

versus

AKSHAYA JHA & ANR

.....Judgement Debtors

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

03.03.2025

%

List on 21.04.2025 in the supplementary list.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 03, 2025

hsk